
No. 

2 

6 

9 

14 

21 

25 

38 

44 

51 

60 

63 

68 

77 

92 

97 

111 

114 

185 

196 

Name 

Melvin Einarsson (D) 

Alexander Jagersten (D) 

William Sandervåg 

Felix Boman (D) 

Enzo Cohlin 

Arvid Emmoth 

Liam Karlsson (D) 

Elise Nilsson (D) 

Elias Johansson Åkerlund 

Charbel Khoury 

Elliott Eliasson 

Julia Adolfsson 

Ludvig Nebréus 

Hugo Björk (D) 

Alice Lindh Göthe (D) 

Olle Leek (D) 

Wilmer Skyllkvist 

Edwin Mård (D) 

Minna Koivio 

Class 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Licens 

Deb 

Deb 

Nat 

Deb 

Nat 

Nat 

Deb 

Deb 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Deb 

Deb 

Deb 

Nat 

Deb 

Nat 

Anmälare 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

PDB Racing Team Sweden 

Fragus Motorsport 

Printed: 2022-05-06 18:48:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gustav Ekeroth 

Race Director Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 1 / RMC 2 Lördag  

Micro 

Grupp 1 

Practice 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 
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